4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

22,

Ceas Porumbei : 22.
21

11

imbarcati :

0189450F
0189462F
0189463F
0189403F
0189410F
0189458F
0189433F
0189465F
0189453F
0189460F
0189404F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.3'" N Longitudine
19:34:28 GPS
19:34:28 +0
17:58:27 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB163CEC | 22.08 19:
| |DB1637D0 | 22.08 19:
| |DB1637D6 | 22.08 19:
| |DB055153 | 22.08 19:
| |DB163797 | 22.08 19:
| |DB163CDC | 22.08 19:
| |IDB1637A6 | 22.08 19:
| |[DBO5518E | 22.08 19:
| | DBODB9B6 | 22.08 19:
| |IDB163CEOQO | 22.08 19
| |DB055166 | 22.08 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 19847

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

23508 2025 0584¢

FILE ON
SERVER

Zaremba Mihai si Vasilica

25° 47" 40.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

206442
80001E0C

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236806_1755891268.pdf

